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Férnamn
Lars

Bo

Bertil
Peter
Sven G
Bo G

ulf
Nilsake
Lars
Hans
Tommy
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Bjorn Nalle
Krister
Hans

Bo

Bengt

Bo

Reino
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Gert Inge
Karl-Johan
Sten
Anders
Hakan
Gustav
Goran
Hans-Olle

Lennart

Efternamn
Akerfeldt
Andersson
Winberg
Alenius
Engstrom
Nilsson
Akerfeldt
Nilsson
Wormell
Malmaqvist
Axelsson
Persson
Larsson
Nilsson
Hallin
Persson
Ekstrom
Forsman
Nyberg
Bengtson
Frick
Johansson
Holm
Andersson
Wiesen von
Hermansson
Bjerkhagen
Nilsson
Rosenskold
Skyback
Persson

Larsson

http://gittour.golf.se/Print.aspx

Golf-ID

460602-...

510310-...

390212-...

530130-...

431027-...

500105-...

490407-...

331116-...

400219-...

510715-

491001-...

430110-...

390523-...

460220-...

500513-...

410910-...

401030-...

380919-...

470528-...

411214-...

460902-...

330202-...

381018-...

500302-...

430419-...

330921-...

421118-...

570422-...

421128-...

440922-...

500116-...

521115-...

Klubbnamn  HCP
Ystad Golfklubb 26,0
Ystad Golfklubb 26,3
Ystad Golfklubb 14,9
Ystad Golfklubb 16,1
Ystad Golfklubb 19,8
Ystad Golfklubb 21,2
Ystad Golfklubb 11,2
Ystad Golfklubb 23,7

Ystad Golfklubb 21,8

... Ystad Golfklubb 23,4

Ystad Golfklubb 25,6
Ystad Golfklubb 26,4
Ystad Golfklubb 11,6
Ystad Golfklubb 13,1
Ystad Golfklubb 14,1
Ystad Golfklubb 15,4
Ystad Golfklubb 25,7
Ystad Golfklubb 29,7
Ystad Golfklubb 15,6
Ystad Golfklubb 17,0
Ystad Golfklubb 17,6
Ystad Golfklubb 30,6
Ystad Golfklubb 17,8
Ystad Golfklubb 14,7
Ystad Golfklubb 26,0
Ystad Golfklubb 26,4
Ystad Golfklubb 24,9
Ystad Golfklubb 13,3
Ystad Golfklubb 13,6
Ystad Golfklubb 14,4
Ystad Golfklubb 18,4

Ystad Golfklubb 18,8

SHCP

29

30

12

18

22

24

12

22

24

26

29

30

14

15

17

24

28

17

19

20

29

15

16

24

25

28

14

15

16

20

21

Sida 1 av 2
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Fornamn

Stefan
Staffan
Arne
Christer
Bertil

Ingold

Efternamn
Engdahl
Oderling
Larsson
Lindvall
Somell

Wihlborg

http://gittour.golf.se/Print.aspx

Golf-ID

500716-...

441013-...

420322-...

500321-...

380823-...

430519-...

Klubbnamn  HCP
Ystad Golfklubb 19,7
Ystad Golfklubb 19,6
Ystad Golfklubb 25,3
Ystad Golfklubb 21,2
Ystad Golfklubb 19,8

Ystad Golfklubb 20,0

SHCP
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17
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Sida 2 av 2

Sarskiljning (kort) Total

S9

SHCP
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